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AWARENESS CAMPAIGN

 3009.  SHRIMATI SAJDA AHMAD:


 Will the Minister of MINORITY AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has issued directives to Maulana Azad Education

Foundation and Union Waqf Council to conduct Awareness Campaign across the country on the Citizenship Act and NRC;

(b) if so, the details thereof;

(c) whether the Government is providing financial assistance for such awareness

programme; and

(d) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF MINORITY AFFAIRS

(SHRI MUKHTAR ABBAS NAQVI)


 (a)  :     No, Sir.

(b), (c) & (d) : Do not arise in view of the reply given in parts (a) above.
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